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Green = new PAC member

Michael E. Mauel

Columbia University — chair

mauel@columbia.edu

James W. Van Dam

University of Texas — Ex-chair

vandam@physics.utexas.edu

Jean Paul Allain

Purdue University

allain@purdue.edu

Nobuyuki Asakura

Japan Atomic Energy Agency

asakura.nobuyuki@jaea.go.jp

Paul Bonoli

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

bonoli@psfc.mit.edu

Xavier Garbet

CEA/Cadarache

Xavier. GARBET@cea.fr

Donald L. Hillis

Oak Ridge National Laboratory

hillisdl@ornl.gov

Houyang Guo

Tri Alpha Energy, Inc. and Institute of Plasma
Physics (IPP), Hefei, China

hguo@trialphaenergy.com

Hendrik Meyer

UKAEA / Culham

Hendrik.Meyer@ukaea.org.uk

Tom Rognlien

Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory

trognlien@lInl.gov

John S. Sarff

University of Wisconsin — incoming chair

jssarff@facstaff.wisc.edu

Mickey Wade

General Atomics

wade@fusion.gat.com

Francois Waelbroeck

University of Texas

flw@mail.utexas.edu

Dennis Whyte

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

whyte@psfc.mit.edu

Randy Wilson

Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory

jrwilson@pppl.gov

Hartmut Zohm

Max-Planck Institute for Plasma Physics

hartmut.zohm@ipp.mpg.de

OFES, PPPL, Princeton University

Stephen A. Eckstrand

DOE Office of Fusion Energy Sciences

steve.eckstrand@science.doe.gov

Nirmol Podder

DOE Office of Fusion Energy Sciences

Nirmol.Podder@science.doe.gov

Stewart Prager

Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory

sprager@pppl.gov

Mike Zarnstorff

Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory

mzarnstorff@pppl.gov

Stewart Smith

Princeton University

smithajs@princeton.edu

Masayuki Ono

Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory

mono@pppl.gov

Jon Menard

Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory

jmenard@pppl.gov

Stan Kaye

Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory

kaye@pppl.gov




National Spherical Torus Experiment
Program Advisory Committee

Dr. Michael E. Mauel (Chair)
Columbia University

Plasma Physics Laboratory
Department of Applied Physics and
Applied Mathematics

202 S. W. Mudd Bldg., MC 4701
New York, NY 10027
212-854-4455 (Office)
212-854-8257 (FAX)

Email: mauel@columbia.edu

Dr. James Van Dam (ex-officio)
Institute for Fusion Studies

The University of Texas at Austin
RLM 11.222

26th & Speedway

Austin, Texas 78712

512-471-6129 (Office)
512-471-6715 (Fax)

Email: vandam@physics.utexas.edu

Dr. Jean Paul Allain

Purdue University

Neil Armstrong Hall of Engineering, Suite
2000, NUCL 132A

701 West Stadium Ave.

West Lafayette, IN 47907-2

Phone: (765) 496-9718
allain@purdue.edu

Dr. Nobuyuki Asakura

Fusion Reactor Design Group, Aomori
Research & Development Center

Japan Atomic Energy Agency (JAEA)
Rokkasho-muraTel: -81(JAPAN)-(0)175-
71-6672

Fax: -81(JAPAN)-(0)175-71-6602
asakura.nobuyuki@jaea.go.jp

Dr. Paul Bonoli

Room NW17-121 (PPPL)

Plasma Science and Fusion Center
Massachusetts Institute of Technology
77 Massachusetts Avenue,
Cambridge, MA 02139
Email:bonoli@psfc.mit.edu
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Dr. Xavier Garbet
CEA/DSM/IRFM/SCCP

Bat. 513

CEAJ/Cadarache

13108 Saint-Paul-lez-Durance
France

(Office)

(FAX)

Email: xavier.garbet@cea.fr

Houyang Guo

Visiting Professor

Leader of EAST Divertor and Edge Physics
Task Force

Institute of Plasma Physics

Chinese Academy of Sciences

P.O. Box 1126

Hefei, Anhui 230031, P.R. China
mailto:hguo@trialphaenergy.com

And

Chief Experimental Strategist

Head of Experimental Operations
Department

Tri Alpha Energy, Inc.

P.O. Box 7010

Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688-7010
OFC: (949) 830-2117 x107

CELL: (425) 495-3116

FAX: (949) 830-2603

Dr. Donald L. Hillis

Fusion Energy Division

Oak Ridge National Laboratory
P.O. Box 2009

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-MS6169
865-576-3739 (Office)
865-576-7926 (FAX)

Email: hillisdl@ornl.gov

Dr. Hendrik Meyer

Euratom/UKAEA Fusion Association
D3 Culham Science Centre

Abingdon, Oxfordshire, 0X14 3DB UK
+44 1235 46-6484 (Office):

+44 1235 46-6379 (Fax)

+44 7714 761 610 (Cell)

Email: Hendrik.Meyer@ukaea.org.uk




Dr. Tom Rognlien

Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
Office: Bldg. 481, Rm 1228

7000 East Ave, P.O. Box 808

Livermore, CA 94551

Admin support: 925-423-1405

Fax: 925-423-3484

Tel: 925-422-9830

e-mail: trognlien@lInl.gov

Dr. John Sarff

Department of Physics
University of Wisconsin-Madison
3277 Chamberlin Hall

1150 University Avenue
Madison, Wisconsin 53706
608-262-7742 (Office)
608-262-7205 (Fax)

Email: jssarff@facstaff.wisc.edu

Dr. Mickey Wade

3550 General Atomics Court
3483 Dunhill Street

San Diego, California 92186-5608
858-455-4165 (Office)
858-455-2266 (Fax)

Email: wade@fusion.gat.com

Dr. Francois Waelbroeck

Institute for Fusion Studies

University of Texas at Austin, 1 University
Station, Austin TX 78712

Tel: 512 471 5427

Fax: 512 471 6715

flw@mail.utexas.edu

Dr. Dennis Whyte

Professor, Nuclear Science & Engineering
MIT Plasma Science & Fusion

Center, NW17-119

175 Albany St, Cambridge, MA 02139
Phone: 617-253-1748

Fax: 617-253-0627

whyte@psfc.mit.edu

Dr. Randy Wilson

Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory
P.O. Box 451, MS-27

U.S. Route #1 North at Sayre Drive
Princeton, New Jersey 08543
609-243- (Office)

609-243- (Fax)

Email: rwilson@pppl.gov

Dr. Hartmut Zohm

Max-Planck — Institute of Plasma Physics
IPP

Boltzmannstrasse 2

85 748 Garching

Tel.: (0 89) 32 99-19 25 (Office)

Fax: (0 89) 32 99-13 13 (Fax)

Email: Hartmut.Zohm@ipp.mpg.de




Ex Officio:
Dr. Stan Kaye, NSTX Deputy Program

Dr. Stewart Prager, PPPL Director Director

Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory
P.O. Box 451 P.O. Box 451

U.S. Route #1 North at Sayre Drive U.S. Route #1 North at Sayre Drive
Princeton, New Jersey 08543 Princeton, New Jersey 08543
609-243-3553(Office) 609-243-3162(Office)
609-243-2749(Fax) 609-243-2222 (Fax)

Email: mailto:sprager@pppl.gov Email: skaye@pppl.gov

Dr. Michael Zarnstorff, PPPL Deputy Dr. Yueng-Kay Martin Peng

Director of Research National ST R&D Coordinator, Fusion
Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory Energy Division

P.O. Box 451 ORNL, UT-Battelle, P.O. Box 2008, Oak
U.S. Route #1 North at Sayre Drive Ridge, TN 37831-6169

Princeton, New Jersey 08543 Phone: 865-576-6743; Cell: 865-368-0917;
609-243-3581 (Office) Fax: 865-576-7926

609-243-2222 (Fax) Email: pengym@ornl.gov

Email: jmenard@pppl.gov

Dr. Stewart Smith Dean For Research
Princeton University

91 Prospect Ave

Princeton, New Jersey 08543

Email: mailto:smithajs@Princeton.EDU

Dr. Jonathan Menard, NSTX Program
Director

Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory
P.O. Box 451, MS-41

U.S. Route #1 North at Sayre Drive
Princeton, New Jersey 08543
609-243-2037(Office)

609-243-2222 (Fax)

Email: jmenard@pppl.gov

Dr. Masayuki Ono, NSTX Project Director
Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory

P.O. Box 451 MS41

US Route #1 North and Sayre Drive
Princeton, New Jersey 08543
609-243-2105 (Office)

609-243-2222 (Fax)

Email: mono@pppl.gov






